

H

CrI.A.No. 1115-1116 OF 2003
ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.Nos.9091-9092 & 9807-9808/2003 IN
Criminal Appeal No. 1115-1116/2003

CHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail, accepting English translation)

Date : 14/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Jaspal Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vipin Gogia,Mrs.Jaspreet Gogia and
Mr. K.K. Gogna,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. K.Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI. M.Ps. are dismissed.

(Y.P. Dhamija)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Court Master