

Ê

Cr1.A.No. 1115-1116 OF 2003

ITEM No.104

Court No. 5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1115-1116 OF 2003

Charan Singh and Ors. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Uttar Pradesh

Respondent(s)

(With application for accepting English translation)

Date : 10/02/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Jaspal Singh, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants started his arguments at 11.50 AM and concluded at 12.25 PM. Thereafter, Mr. Subodh Markandeya, learned senior counsel appearing for the respondent-State made his submission for five minutes. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED

1.AIR 1980 SC 573

2.AIR 1977 SC 672